
 

Die nächsten 4 notdienstbereiten Apotheken für den Standort:
Rats-Apotheke, Wilhelmstr. 1, 58511 Lüdenscheid
01.12.2018 bis 31.12.2018, von 9.00 Uhr bis 9.00 Uhr Folgetag

Samstag, 1. Dezember 2018
Schwanen-Apotheke, Knapper Str. 48, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/29676
Neue Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 26, 58791 Werdohl, 02392/1518
Sonnen-Apotheke, Dahler Str. 63, 58091 Hagen (Dahl), 02337/8333
Einhorn-Apotheke, Eilper Str. 58, 58091 Hagen (Eilpe), 02331/76138
 
Sonntag, 2. Dezember 2018
Hirsch-Apotheke, Knapper Str. 25, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/3431
Adler-Apotheke, Hauptstr. 20, 58802 Balve, 02375/3085
Apotheke Köster, Wermingser Str. 34, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/23778
Victoria-Apotheke am Wilhelmsplatz, Lange Str. 36, 58089 Hagen (Wehringhausen), 02331/332077
 
Montag, 3. Dezember 2018
Post-Apotheke, Rathausplatz 25, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/22725
Rauk-Apotheke, Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 366-368, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/2503
Schloss-Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 32-34, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/2772
Adler-Apotheke, Elberfelder Str. 74, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/25783
 
Dienstag, 4. Dezember 2018
Engel-Apotheke, Knapper Str. 20, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/22122
Schwan-Apotheke, Eilper Str. 101, 58091 Hagen (Eilpe), 02331/77007
Apotheke im Kaufland, Theodor-Heuss-Ring 11 - 25, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/95350
Storchen-Apotheke, Hauptstr. 222, 58675 Hemer, 02372/10339
 
Mittwoch, 5. Dezember 2018
Hirsch-Apotheke, Hälverstr. 19, 58579 Schalksmühle, 02355/3011
Apotheke im multimedicum, Volmestr. 2 b, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/779500
Wieden-Apotheke, Grüne Str. 11, 58840 Plettenberg, 02391/2220
Bahnhof-Apotheke, Mittelstr. 33-35, 58256 Ennepetal (Altenvoerde), 02333/974151
 
Donnerstag, 6. Dezember 2018
Atlantis-Apotheke, Mittelstr. 25, 58553 Halver, 02353/903045
Apotheke Neuer Weg, Neuer Weg 6, 58849 Herscheid, 02357/1719000
Apotheke zum Alten Teich, Kampstr. 9, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/904290
Sonnen-Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 12, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/3533
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Freitag, 7. Dezember 2018
Bären-Apotheke, Volmestr. 109, 58515 Lüdenscheid (Brügge), 02351/973020
Hirsch-Apotheke, Derschlager Str. 1a, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/2454
Engel-Apotheke, Maiplatz 2, 58840 Plettenberg, 02391/2821
Elseyer-Apotheke, Möllerstr. 29, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/55898
 
Samstag, 8. Dezember 2018
Post-Apotheke, Kölner Str. 85, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/3629
Hanse-Apotheke, Denkmalstr. 1, 58339 Breckerfeld, 02338/1511
Lenne Apotheke Nachrodt, Altenaer Str. 28, 58769 Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde, 02352/2676000
Apotheke am Nocken, Am Nocken 4, 58840 Plettenberg (Holthausen), 02391/12511
 
Sonntag, 9. Dezember 2018
Fortuna-Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 26 A, 58791 Werdohl, 02392/12020
Rauk-Apotheke, Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 366-368, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/2503
Ihne-Apotheke, Ihnestr. 26, 58540 Meinerzhagen (Valbert), 02358/7111
Kuhlo-Apotheke, Hellweg 5, 58644 Iserlohn (Dröschede), 02374/973900
 
Montag, 10. Dezember 2018
Rats-Apotheke, Frankfurter Str. 32, 58553 Halver, 02353/3792
Stadt-Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 14, 58791 Werdohl, 02392/913091
Emster-Apotheke, Emster Str. 91, 58093 Hagen (Emst), 02331/953411
Storchen-Apotheke, Martinstr. 2, 58135 Hagen (Haspe), 02331/407504
 
Dienstag, 11. Dezember 2018
Hirsch-Apotheke, Hälverstr. 19, 58579 Schalksmühle, 02355/3011
Gertruden-Apotheke, Am Stadtgarten 4 + 6, 58809 Neuenrade, 02392/61126
Hirsch-Apotheke, Derschlager Str. 1a, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/2454
Elisabeth-Apotheke, Haldener Str. 107, 58095 Hagen (Hochschulviertel), 02331/85188
 
Mittwoch, 12. Dezember 2018
Bahnhof-Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 7, 58791 Werdohl, 02392/1701
Montigny-Apotheke, Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 236/238, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/903040
Phönix-Apotheke, Schmidtstr. 2, 58769 Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde (Amtshaus), 02352/933131
Alte Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 2, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/2763
 
Donnerstag, 13. Dezember 2018
Philipp-Apotheke, Philippstr. 2, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/26064
Apotheke am Stadttor, Werdohler Str. 4-6, 58809 Neuenrade, 02392/62432
Apotheke Rathaus Galerie, Mittelstr. 20, 58095 Hagen, 02331/3767600
Sauerland-Apotheke, Helfer Str.  52, 58099 Hagen (Boele), 02331/61722
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Freitag, 14. Dezember 2018
Rauk-Apotheke, Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 366-368, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/2503
Bären-Apotheke am Theater, Elberfelder Str. 51, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/26757
Engel-Apotheke, Alter Rathausplatz 12, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/22139
Johannes-Apotheke, Schwerter Str. 139, 58099 Hagen (Boele), 02331/61005
 
Samstag, 15. Dezember 2018
Franken-Apotheke, Frankenstr. 1, 58509 Lüdenscheid, 02351/380450
Hirsch-Apotheke, Derschlager Str. 1a, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/2454
Bären-Apotheke, Hagener Str. 34, 58642 Iserlohn (Letmathe), 02374/3906
Rathaus-Apotheke Internationale Apotheke, Badstr. 4, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/32663
 
Sonntag, 16. Dezember 2018
Schwanen-Apotheke, Knapper Str. 48, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/29676
Apotheke Neuer Weg, Neuer Weg 6, 58849 Herscheid, 02357/1719000
Adler-Apotheke, Elberfelder Str. 74, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/25783
Schiller-Apotheke, Laarstr. 6, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/819750
 
Montag, 17. Dezember 2018
Bräucken-Apotheke, Hochstr. 94a, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/81178
Sonnen-Apotheke, Dahler Str. 63, 58091 Hagen (Dahl), 02337/8333
Jupiter-Apotheke Im Stadtfenster, Friedrich-Ebert-Platz 2, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/26977
Apotheke Möllenkotten, Möllenkotter Str. 3 c, 58332 Schwelm, 02336/3250
 
Dienstag, 18. Dezember 2018
Adler-Apotheke, Wilhelmstr. 44, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/21031
Dorf-Apotheke, Lüdenscheider Str. 17, 58849 Herscheid, 02357/903186
Brunnen-Apotheke, Hagener Str. 44-46, 58642 Iserlohn (Letmathe), 02374/12830
Adler-Apotheke, Hauptstr. 20, 58802 Balve, 02375/3085
 
Mittwoch, 19. Dezember 2018
Staberg-Apotheke, Staberger Str. 18, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/20105
Einhorn-Apotheke, Eilper Str. 58, 58091 Hagen (Eilpe), 02331/76138
Overweg-Apotheke, Overwegstraße 1, 58642 Iserlohn (Lethmate), 02374/923430
Engel-Apotheke, Maiplatz 2, 58840 Plettenberg, 02391/2821
 
Donnerstag, 20. Dezember 2018
Lünsche Apotheke, Sternplatz 1, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/4321026
Apotheke am Nocken, Am Nocken 4, 58840 Plettenberg (Holthausen), 02391/12511
Schwan-Apotheke, Eilper Str. 101, 58091 Hagen (Eilpe), 02331/77007
Ring-Apotheke, Kurt-Schumacher-Ring 2, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/27000
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Freitag, 21. Dezember 2018
Engel-Apotheke, Knapper Str. 20, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/22122
Apotheke am Stadttor, Werdohler Str. 4-6, 58809 Neuenrade, 02392/62432
Apotheke zum Alten Teich, Kampstr. 9, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/904290
Apotheke Köster, Wermingser Str. 34, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/23778
 
Samstag, 22. Dezember 2018
Apotheke am Kulturhaus, Freiherr-von-Stein-Str. 24, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/22445
Sonnen-Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 12, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/3533
Heide-Apotheke, Grimmestr. 27, 58099 Hagen (Boele), 02331/687606
Avie-Apotheke im Medio-Center, Elsa-Brandström-Str. 7, 58675 Hemer, 02372/557850
 
Sonntag, 23. Dezember 2018
Post-Apotheke, Rathausplatz 25, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/22725
Gertruden-Apotheke, Am Stadtgarten 4 + 6, 58809 Neuenrade, 02392/61126
Neue Apotheke, Alleestr. 18, 58097 Hagen (Altenhagen), 02331/984753
Einhorn-Apotheke, Mendener Str. 1, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/23500
 
Montag, 24. Dezember 2018
Reichsadler-Apotheke, Wilhelmstr. 35, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/21025
Markt-Apotheke, Möllerstr. 26, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/51126
Germania Apotheke, Graf-Von-Galen-Ring 23, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/26568
Apotheke am Drostenplatz, Am Drostenplatz 5, 58802 Balve, 02375/91910
 
Dienstag, 25. Dezember 2018
Montigny-Apotheke, Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 236/238, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/903040
Victoria-Apotheke, Poststr. 7, 58840 Plettenberg (Eiringhausen), 02391/50962
Elseyer-Apotheke, Möllerstr. 29, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/55898
Bären-Apotheke am Theater, Elberfelder Str. 51, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/26757
 
Mittwoch, 26. Dezember 2018
Dorf-Apotheke, Lüdenscheider Str. 17, 58849 Herscheid, 02357/903186
Mühlen-Apotheke, Ihmerter Str. 62, 58762 Altena (Evingsen), 02352/973026
Cuno-Apotheke, Cunostr. 46a, 58093 Hagen (Emst), 02331/56442
Linden-Apotheke, Lindenstr. 18, 58256 Ennepetal (Voerde), 02333/3126
 
Donnerstag, 27. Dezember 2018
PLUSPUNKT APOTHEKE IM STERN-CENTER, Wilhelmstr. 33, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/6630799
Emster-Apotheke, Emster Str. 91, 58093 Hagen (Emst), 02331/953411
Märkische-Apotheke, Grafweg 7, 58840 Plettenberg, 02391/913980
Markt-Apotheke, Nordengraben 8, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/29018
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Freitag, 14. Dezember 2018
Rauk-Apotheke, Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 366-368, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/2503
Bären-Apotheke am Theater, Elberfelder Str. 51, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/26757
Engel-Apotheke, Alter Rathausplatz 12, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/22139
Johannes-Apotheke, Schwerter Str. 139, 58099 Hagen (Boele), 02331/61005
 
Samstag, 15. Dezember 2018
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Hirsch-Apotheke, Derschlager Str. 1a, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/2454
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Apotheke Neuer Weg, Neuer Weg 6, 58849 Herscheid, 02357/1719000
Adler-Apotheke, Elberfelder Str. 74, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/25783
Schiller-Apotheke, Laarstr. 6, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/819750
 
Montag, 17. Dezember 2018
Bräucken-Apotheke, Hochstr. 94a, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/81178
Sonnen-Apotheke, Dahler Str. 63, 58091 Hagen (Dahl), 02337/8333
Jupiter-Apotheke Im Stadtfenster, Friedrich-Ebert-Platz 2, 58095 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/26977
Apotheke Möllenkotten, Möllenkotter Str. 3 c, 58332 Schwelm, 02336/3250
 
Dienstag, 18. Dezember 2018
Adler-Apotheke, Wilhelmstr. 44, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/21031
Dorf-Apotheke, Lüdenscheider Str. 17, 58849 Herscheid, 02357/903186
Brunnen-Apotheke, Hagener Str. 44-46, 58642 Iserlohn (Letmathe), 02374/12830
Adler-Apotheke, Hauptstr. 20, 58802 Balve, 02375/3085
 
Mittwoch, 19. Dezember 2018
Staberg-Apotheke, Staberger Str. 18, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/20105
Einhorn-Apotheke, Eilper Str. 58, 58091 Hagen (Eilpe), 02331/76138
Overweg-Apotheke, Overwegstraße 1, 58642 Iserlohn (Lethmate), 02374/923430
Engel-Apotheke, Maiplatz 2, 58840 Plettenberg, 02391/2821
 
Donnerstag, 20. Dezember 2018
Lünsche Apotheke, Sternplatz 1, 58507 Lüdenscheid, 02351/4321026
Apotheke am Nocken, Am Nocken 4, 58840 Plettenberg (Holthausen), 02391/12511
Schwan-Apotheke, Eilper Str. 101, 58091 Hagen (Eilpe), 02331/77007
Ring-Apotheke, Kurt-Schumacher-Ring 2, 58636 Iserlohn, 02371/27000
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Freitag, 28. Dezember 2018
Post-Apotheke, Kölner Str. 85, 58566 Kierspe, 02359/3629
Adler-Apotheke, Hagener Str. 10, 58642 Iserlohn (Letmathe), 02374/3290
Leonardo Apotheke, Boeler Str. 177, 58097 Hagen (Altenhagen), 02331/882858
Fuchs-Apotheke Ennepetal, Voerder Str. 39, 58256 Ennepetal, 02333/6012113
 
Samstag, 29. Dezember 2018
Rats-Apotheke, Wilhelmstr. 1, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/180990
Stadt-Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 14, 58791 Werdohl, 02392/913091
Sauerland-Apotheke, Helfer Str.  52, 58099 Hagen (Boele), 02331/61722
Löwen-Apotheke, Märkischer Ring 119, 58097 Hagen (Mittelstadt), 02331/24814
 
Sonntag, 30. Dezember 2018
Atlantis-Apotheke, Mittelstr. 25, 58553 Halver, 02353/903045
Bahnhof-Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 7, 58791 Werdohl, 02392/1701
Alte Apotheke, Freiheitstr. 2, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/2763
Apotheke Rathaus Galerie, Mittelstr. 20, 58095 Hagen, 02331/3767600
 
Montag, 31. Dezember 2018
Apotheke zur Kluse, Kluser Str. 30, 58511 Lüdenscheid, 02351/82519
Apotheke im multimedicum, Volmestr. 2 b, 58540 Meinerzhagen, 02354/779500
Dorfplatz-Apotheke, Möllerstr. 18, 58119 Hagen (Hohenlimburg), 02334/54111
Wieden-Apotheke, Grüne Str. 11, 58840 Plettenberg, 02391/2220
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